Edgar Filing: PPG INDUSTRIES INC - Form 4

PPG INDU	STRIES INC						
Form 4							
June 13, 20	12						
FORM	ЛД				OMB A	PPROVAL	
	UNITED		URITIES AND EXCHANGE Vashington, D.C. 20549	E COMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check t					Expires:	January 31,	
if no loi subject		MENT OF CHA	NGES IN BENEFICIAL O	Estimated average			
Section 16. SECURITIES						irs per	
Form 4					response	. 0.5	
Form 5 obligati			16(a) of the Securities Excha	•			
may con			Utility Holding Company Act		1		
See Inst	ruction	30(h) of the	Investment Company Act of 1	.940			
1(b).							
(Print or Type	Responses)						
JI.	1						
1. Name and	Address of Reporting	Person <u>*</u> 2. Iss	uer Name and Ticker or Trading	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to			
HOOPER MICHELE J			bl	Issuer			
			INDUSTRIES INC [PPG]	(Check all applicable)			
(Last) (First) (Middle)			e of Earliest Transaction	(Check an applicable)			
		(Mont	n/Day/Year)	_X_ Director	10%	6 Owner	
	NDUSTRIES, IN	C.,, ONE 06/12	/2012	Officer (give t below)	itle Oth below)	er (specify	
PPG PLAC	CE			below)	DCIOW)		
	(Street)	4. If A	mendment, Date Original	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check			
			Month/Day/Year)	Applicable Line)			
				X Form filed by O Form filed by M			
PITTSBUI	RGH,, PA 15272			Person		porting	
(City)	(State)	(Zip) T	able I - Non-Derivative Securities A	Acquired, Disposed of,	or Beneficia	lly Owned	
1.Title of	2. Transaction Date	2A. Deemed	3. 4. Securities	5. Amount of 6.	Ownership	7. Nature of	
Security	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, in			orm: Direct	Indirect	
(Instr. 3)		any (Month/Day/Year	CodeDisposed of (D)(Instr. 8)(Instr. 3, 4 and 5)	Beneficially (I Owned (I	D) or Indirect	Beneficial Ownership	
		(Wonth Day) Tea	(insu: 0) (insu: 0, 4 and 0)	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	nstr. 4)	(Instr. 4)	
			(A)	Reported			
			or	Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)			
			Code V Amount (D) Price	(IIIsu: 5 and 4)			
Reminder: Re	port on a separate line	e for each class of s	ecurities beneficially owned directly	or indirectly.			
- termination Re	F on a separate link		• •	spond to the collect	ion of S	SEC 1474	
			information cont	tained in this form a	ire not	(9-02)	
				ond unless the form			
			number.	ntly valid OMB cont	.101		

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deemed	4.	5. Number	6. Date Exercisable and	7. Title and Amount of	8. Pric
Derivative	Conversion	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transaction	onof Derivative	Expiration Date	Underlying Securities	Deriva
Security	or Exercise		any	Code	Securities	(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 3 and 4)	Securi

Edgar Filing: PPG INDUSTRIES INC - Form 4

(Instr. 3)	Price of Derivative Security		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr.	8)	Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)			(Ir			
				Code	V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares	
Phantom Stock Units	<u>(1)</u>	06/12/2012		A		82.98		(2)	(2)	Common Stock	82.98	\$ 10

Reporting Owners

		Relation					
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
HOOPER MICHELE J C/O PPG INDUSTRIES, INC., ONE PPG PLACE PITTSBURGH,, PA 15272	х						
Signatures							
Greg E. Gordon, Attorney-in-Fac Hooper	06/13/2012						

**Signature of Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Date

- (1) The security converts to common stock on a one-for-one basis.
- (2) After termination of service as a Director of PPG Industries, Inc.
- (3) Total of all phantom stock units held by the reporting person in the PPG Industries, Inc. Deferred Compensation Plan for Directors.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number. d>

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address			Relationships		
r of a second second	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other	
SANGHI STEVE	Х		President, CEO, Chairman		
C/O MICROCHIP TECHNOLOGY INCORPORATED					
2355 WEST CHANDLER BOULEVARD					

CHANDLER, AZ 85224-6199

Signatures

Deborah L. Wussler, as Attorney-in-Fact

08/19/2014

**Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Of the 4,897,292 shares held, 1,860,356 shares were held by The Sanghi Trust;;and 3,036,936 shares were held by The Sanghi Family Limited Partnership..
- (2) Of the 4,900,792 shares held, 1,863,856 shares were held by The Sanghi Trust;;and 3,036,936 shares were held by The Sanghi Family Limited Partnership.
- (3) Of the 4,871,297 shares held, 1,834,361 shares were held by The Sanghi Trust;;and 3,036,936 shares were held by The Sanghi Family Limited Partnership.
- (4) The restricted stock units will vest in full on August 15, 2014 as long as the individual remains a service provider through the vesting date. Vested shares will be delivered to the reporting person upon vest.
- (5) The restricted stock units will vest in four equal quarterly installments beginning May 15, 2014, as long as the individual remains a service provider through the vesting date. Vested shares will be delivered to the reporting person upon vest.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.